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Torneo WE INPS 0501049B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30" QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

26 2N Armeni Alberto           ITA LAZ RM 1763 0 0 1944 M 121774

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1691 0 0 1934 M 100233

15 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1865 0 0 1977 M 110949

7 3N Calabrini Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1940 M 102657

12 2N Casella Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1948 M 105425

9 1N Casinelli Davide         ITA EST EE 1882 0 0 1981 M 104213

6 2N Castillo Juan            ITA LAZ RM 1736 0 0 1967 M 102652

28 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1988 M 123626

20 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1835 0 0 1982 M 117827

29 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1972 M 124063

13 2N Elia Alessio             ITA LAZ RM 1640 0 0 1972 M 108913

11 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1973 M 105417

1 1N Gojani Mentor            ITA LOM LC 1833 0 0 1978 M

16 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1971 M 115001

25 1N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 0 0 1963 M 121494

22 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1760 0 0 1993 M 119329

10 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1505 0 0 1934 M 104267

24 2N Militello Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1962 M 121488

14 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1969 M 108918

5 2N Nobile Salvatore         ITA LAZ RM 1544 0 0 1918 M 100267

27 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 1485 0 0 1989 M 123479

21 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1682 0 0 1969 M 119131

17 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1732 0 0 1948 M 115010

8 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1652 0 0 1946 M 103829

2 -M Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1991 M

4 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1556 0 0 1955 M 100257

23 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1946 M 120983

19 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1652 0 0 1957 M 117823

18 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1837 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 2N Armeni Alberto           ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 121774

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1934 M 100233

15 1N Bonaposta Fabrizio       ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1977 M 110949

7 3N Calabrini Alessandro     ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1940 M 102657

12 2N Casella Carlo            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 105425

9 1N Casinelli Davide         ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1981 M 104213

6 2N Castillo Juan            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1967 M 102652

28 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 123626

20 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1982 M 117827

29 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 124063

13 2N Elia Alessio             ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 108913

11 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 105417

1 1N Gojani Mentor            ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M

16 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 115001

22 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1993 M 119329

10 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1934 M 104267

24 2N Militello Roberto        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 121488

14 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1969 M 108918

5 2N Nobile Salvatore         ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1918 M 100267

27 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1989 M 123479

21 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 119131

17 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1948 M 115010

8 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 103829

4 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 100257

23 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1946 M 120983

19 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 117823

18 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 116467
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